THE DATASHEET OF
SPSX561M02R-4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Type SPSX   Solid Polymer Aluminum SMT Capacitors
The solid polymer SPSX aluminum capacitor is an
ideal choice for audio/visual equipment, home
appliances, computers, measuring equipment and

7.3 mm 4.3 mm 2.4 mm 1.9 mm 1.3 mmSurface finish of terminal; Tin (Sn)
Marking
Part Numbering System
SPSX      221            M           0E         R           -7
Type Capacitance Capacitance Voltage Code Packaging Optional Lower
ESR Value at 100
kHz (see tables
for available op-
tions)
Code Tolerance 02 = 2.0 Vdc Code
820 = 82 M = ±20% 0E = 2.5 VDC R = Tape & Reel:
3500 pcs/reel101 = 100 04 = 4.0 Vdc
221 = 220 06 = 6.3 Vdc B = Bulk
W1
Capacitance
Lot Code
Polarity Stripe (Anode)
+
W.V. Code
d = 2.0 V
e = 2.5 V
g = 4.0 V
j = 6.3 V
S S
H
W2
L
W2
+ -
W1
OBSOLE
TE
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Type SPSX   Solid Polymer Aluminum SMT Capacitors
Capacitance
(µF)
Catalog
Part Number
Max. D.F.
 @ 120 Hz
Max. DCL
(µA)
Max. E.S.R.
@100kHz/+20°C
(mΩ)
Max. Ripple Current
@ 100kHz/(+20°C to +105°C)
(Arms)
2.0 Vdc (Surge 2.5 Vdc)
180 SPSX181M02R 0.06 36 9 3
220 SPSX221M02R 0.06 44 9 3
270 SPSX271M02R 0.06 54 9 3
270 SPSX271M02R-6 0.06 54 6 3.5
270 SPSX271M02R-4 0.06 54 4.5 3.8
330 SPSX331M02R 0.06 66 9 3
330 SPSX331M02R-6 0.06 66 6 3.5
330 SPSX331M02R-4 0.06 66 4.5 3.8
390 SPSX391M02R 0.06 78 9 3
390 SPSX391M02R-6 0.06 78 6 3.5
390 SPSX391M02R-4 0.06 78 4.5 4
470 SPSX471M02R 0.06 94 9 3
470 SPSX471M02R-6 0.06 94 6 3.5
470 SPSX471M02R-4 0.06 94 4.5 4
560 SPSX561M02R-4 0.06 112 4.5 4
2.5 Vdc (Surge 3.1 Vdc)
150 SPSX151M0ER 0.06 37.5 9 3
180 SPSX181M0ER 0.06 45 9 3
220 SPSX221M0ER 0.06 55 9 3
220 SPSX221M0ER-7 0.06 55 7 3.5
270 SPSX271M0ER-7 0.06 67.5 7 3.5
330 SPSX331M0ER 0.06 82.5 9 3
330 SPSX331M0ER-6 0.06 82.5 6 3.5
330 SPSX331M0ER-4 0.06 82.5 4.5 4
390 SPSX391M0ER 0.06 97.5 9 3
390 SPSX391M0ER-6 0.06 97.5 6 3.5
390 SPSX391M0ER-4 0.06 97.5 4.5 4
470 SPSX471M0ER 0.06 117.5 9 3
470 SPSX471M0ER-6 0.06 117.5 6 3.5
470 SPSX471M0ER-4 0.06 117.5 4.5 4
4.0 Vdc (Surge 5.0 Vdc)
82 SPSX820M04R 0.06 32.8 9 3
100 SPSX101M04R 0.06 40 9 3
150 SPSX151M04R 0.06 60 9 3
150 SPSX151M04R-7 0.06 60 7 3.5
180 SPSX181M04R 0.06 72 9 3
220 SPSX221M04R 0.06 88 9 3
6.3 Vdc (Surge 8.0 Vdc)
120 SPSX121M06R-7 0.06 75.6 7 3.5
150 SPSX151M06R 0.06 94.5 9 3
Ratings
OBSOLE
TE
Type SPSX   Solid Polymer Aluminum SMT Capacitors